Darmin Mykhailo Oleksandrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

LUEHTPAJIbHUW ANEJSALLAHWANA TOCNOOAPCHLKUW CY4,
Judge

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15513
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15513
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/055f2a77-ae65-43f8-b068-0e6c10dee564
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Darmina Olha Oleksandrivna wife
"Piachii IT Group" llc , Beneficial owner

Darmina Yevheniia Mykhailivna daughter

Darmin Hlib Mykhailovych son

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

"Piachii IT Group" llc Beneficial owner

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15527
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15527
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15527
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15527
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5096
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15528
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15528
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15528
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15528
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15529
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15529
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15529
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15529
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5096

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

LleHTpanbHUN anensauinHumn
rocrnogapcbkun cya, cyons

LleHTpanbHMI anenauinHnin
rocrnogapcCbkKuin cyn, cynns

IOHiNponeTpoBCbKUiA
anenauinHnin rocnogapCcbKni

cya, cyans

OHIiNponeTpoBCbKUiA
anenauinHnmm rocnogapcbkKni
cyn, cyaons

Economic Court of Appeal of
Dnepropetrovsk, Judge

Economic Court of Appeal of
Dnepropetrovsk, Judge

Economic Court of Appeal,
Judge of Dnipropertrovsk
Commercial Court of Appeal

Economic Court of Appeal,
Judge of Dnipropertrovsk
Commercial Court of Appeal

Economic Court of Appeal,
Deputy Chairman of
Dnipropertrovsk Commercial
Court of Appeal

77 617,05

77 617,05

39 322,71

12 190,09

10 608,24

9 880,26

9 880,26

16 971,33

29 320,88

370,04

370,04

309,83

29,17

1 456,32

12

097,14

12
097,14

750,96

1575,47


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_318df6ce-3937-4d64-8563-99fe1be6de50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_117239cc-7c88-4f04-ac67-8346accbaa89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_862f24a4-7ea9-423b-8628-848f904b34e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb3d6506-d004-428a-aa3e-8bf621e30559
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87f6f0c2-ebd7-4156-8673-09fa47d734df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d6b4d02-78b1-4d51-b799-c1eb7cb0ecd7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_30
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_66_121
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_118

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

100
000,00

100
000,00

20
000,00

20
000,00

15
000,00

000,00

3
500,00

100
000,00

100
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_318df6ce-3937-4d64-8563-99fe1be6de50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_318df6ce-3937-4d64-8563-99fe1be6de50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_318df6ce-3937-4d64-8563-99fe1be6de50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_117239cc-7c88-4f04-ac67-8346accbaa89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_117239cc-7c88-4f04-ac67-8346accbaa89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_117239cc-7c88-4f04-ac67-8346accbaa89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_862f24a4-7ea9-423b-8628-848f904b34e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_862f24a4-7ea9-423b-8628-848f904b34e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_862f24a4-7ea9-423b-8628-848f904b34e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb3d6506-d004-428a-aa3e-8bf621e30559
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb3d6506-d004-428a-aa3e-8bf621e30559
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb3d6506-d004-428a-aa3e-8bf621e30559
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87f6f0c2-ebd7-4156-8673-09fa47d734df

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

100
000,00

250
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87f6f0c2-ebd7-4156-8673-09fa47d734df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87f6f0c2-ebd7-4156-8673-09fa47d734df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d6b4d02-78b1-4d51-b799-c1eb7cb0ecd7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d6b4d02-78b1-4d51-b799-c1eb7cb0ecd7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d6b4d02-78b1-4d51-b799-c1eb7cb0ecd7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_30
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_66_121
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_118

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 309 737,00

UAH 153 500,00

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 23 000,00

UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_318df6ce-3937-4d64-8563-99fe1be6de50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_117239cc-7c88-4f04-ac67-8346accbaa89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_862f24a4-7ea9-423b-8628-848f904b34e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb3d6506-d004-428a-aa3e-8bf621e30559
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87f6f0c2-ebd7-4156-8673-09fa47d734df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d6b4d02-78b1-4d51-b799-c1eb7cb0ecd7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_30
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_66_121
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_118

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_318df6ce-3937-4d64-8563-99fe1be6de50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_117239cc-7c88-4f04-ac67-8346accbaa89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_862f24a4-7ea9-423b-8628-848f904b34e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb3d6506-d004-428a-aa3e-8bf621e30559
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87f6f0c2-ebd7-4156-8673-09fa47d734df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d6b4d02-78b1-4d51-b799-c1eb7cb0ecd7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_30
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_66_121
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_118

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —

0.0 sg. m (1)

0.0 sg. m (1)

98.05sg. m
(2)

98.05sg. m
(2)

97.0sq. m
(2)

97.0sq. m
(2)

67.0sq. m
(1)

67.0sq. m
(1)

67.0sq. m
(1)

0sqg. m (1)

68.05 sg. m
(1)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_318df6ce-3937-4d64-8563-99fe1be6de50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_117239cc-7c88-4f04-ac67-8346accbaa89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_862f24a4-7ea9-423b-8628-848f904b34e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb3d6506-d004-428a-aa3e-8bf621e30559
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87f6f0c2-ebd7-4156-8673-09fa47d734df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d6b4d02-78b1-4d51-b799-c1eb7cb0ecd7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_30
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_66_121
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_118

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2019 -

2018 e Nissan Juke 2013

2017 * Nissan Juke 2013

2016 —
2015 -
2015 -
2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_318df6ce-3937-4d64-8563-99fe1be6de50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_117239cc-7c88-4f04-ac67-8346accbaa89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_862f24a4-7ea9-423b-8628-848f904b34e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb3d6506-d004-428a-aa3e-8bf621e30559
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87f6f0c2-ebd7-4156-8673-09fa47d734df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d6b4d02-78b1-4d51-b799-c1eb7cb0ecd7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_30
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_66_121
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_118

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — LLEHTPAJIbHUA ANEASALLINHUA
rocrnofAPCbKUN CYA, judge

July 19, 2013 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Commercial Court of Appeal of
Dnepropetrovsk, Judge of
Dnipropertrovsk Commercial Court
of Appeal

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15513
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15513
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1393
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1393
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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